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Description

201511240004
05860

11/24/2015
02:26:57

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201511240004
05870

11/24/2015
02:26:58

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201511240004
05890

11/24/2015
02:27:00

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201705120001
66140

05/12/2017
03:05:37

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Instr
#:20151124000
405870

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201003220000
82840

03/22/2010
01:53:16

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTH
POINTE
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

38 54 Lot#:65
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

201511240004
05850

11/24/2015
02:26:56

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201511240004
05880

11/24/2015
02:26:59

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


