Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 4; Name= BANK INDEPENDENT;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201511240004 05860	11/24/2015 02:26:57	BANK INDEPENDEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201511240004 05870	11/24/2015 02:26:58	BANK INDEPENDEN T	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201511240004 05890	11/24/2015 02:27:00	BANK INDEPENDEN T	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201705120001 66140	05/12/2017 03:05:37	BANK INDEPENDEN T	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Instr #:20151124000 405870	Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201003220000 82840	03/22/2010 01:53:16	BANK INDEPENDEN T	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTH POINTE DEVELOPMEN T LTD			38	54		Lot#:65 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR ONE PLAT ONE FINAL PLAT
201511240004 05850	11/24/2015 02:26:56	BANK INDEPENDEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201511240004 05880	11/24/2015 02:26:59	BANK INDEPENDEN T	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST